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SILENTIUMPC ATLAS ARM AA201

- TECHNICAL DETAILS
Category
X-axis - Tilt (°)
Y-axis - Pan (°)
Z-axis - Roll (°)
Diagonal range (in)

Max. capacity (kg)
VESA (mmxmm)
VESA (mmxmm)

Net weight (kg)
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Monitor holder

-15/85

+135

360

10-27

100x100

75x75

4.37

The Atlas ARM AA201 is a versatile SilentiumPC monitor holder, which is designed for mounting two monitors with diagonals from 10 to 27 inches and a
weight of 1.5 to 5 kilograms. Screen mounting holes must comply with the VESA 75x75 and 100x100mm mounting standards.

The holder is characterized by the simplicity of mounting two screens, the ability to adjust the angle of tilt from -15 to 85°, or pivot by 360° so that one

screen can work in a horizontal orientation and the other in a vertical.

The possibility of adjusting the handle in any plane ensures full comfort of work - the user can adjust the optimal position of the monitor to his needs. In

addition to ergonomics, aesthetics is also ensured - all thanks to the built-in cable cover.

The SilentiumPC Atlas ARM AA201 can be installed on a flat surface through a clamp (adjustable from 20 to 100mm). The solid, aluminum construction

consisting of a base and two arms (250mm long each) in black color is powder-coated.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/801-silentium-pc-atlas-arm-spc-184-201-aa.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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