



SILENTIUMPC ATLAS ARM AA201

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor holder
X-axis - Tilt (°)	-15/85
Y-axis - Pan (°)	±135
Z-axis - Roll (°)	360
Diagonal range (in)	10-27
Max. capacity (kg)	5
VESA (mm×mm)	75x75
VESA (mm×mm)	100x100
Net weight (kg)	4.37

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Atlas ARM AA201 is a versatile SilentiumPC monitor holder, which is designed for mounting two monitors with diagonals from 10 to 27 inches and a weight of 1.5 to 5 kilograms. Screen mounting holes must comply with the VESA 75x75 and 100x100mm mounting standards.

The holder is characterized by the simplicity of mounting two screens, the ability to adjust the angle of tilt from -15 to 85°, or pivot by 360° so that one screen can work in a horizontal orientation and the other in a vertical.

The possibility of adjusting the handle in any plane ensures full comfort of work - the user can adjust the optimal position of the monitor to his needs. In addition to ergonomics, aesthetics is also ensured - all thanks to the built-in cable cover.

The SilentiumPC Atlas ARM AA201 can be installed on a flat surface through a clamp (adjustable from 20 to 100mm). The solid, aluminum construction consisting of a base and two arms (250mm long each) in black color is powder-coated.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/801-silentium-pc-atlas-arm-spc-184-201-aa.html>